0,85
10 de Septiembre de 2017
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 TRIANERA

NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
NONE

TRIANERA
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
NONE

FAR SATAN
FEL-DRAGONTE /
FARALAY / 2002 /

GELDING / TORDA / A.A.

BURIELA-VALME
VERCIRS UV / DEBRA /
2001 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

STARKI
NONE / NONE /2010 /
MALE / CASTANA / PS.I.

CAOS V
10D POM 21,44% | ZETA
36,18% / 2008 / MALE /
CASTANA / A.A.

FUYUR
CAPITAN / SAETA / 2004
/ MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

STORMY GOIHERRI
PETER PAN /

L.A.C.

CL4924

CL4924

122738

CL656

121669

121802

CL2776

11877

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

SUAREZ GONZALEZ,
Africa
NONE / NONE

LOSA CUADRADO,
Tomas
NONE / NONE

CARPIO MARTIN, Alba
FIDENTINO FERRERAS
GONZALEZ / FIDENTINO
FERRERAS GONZALEZ

GUZMAN
BALLESTEROS, Rodrigo
LAS ERILLAS / VALME DEL
SAZ

MARCELLIN MARTINEZ,
Ignacio
NONE / NONE

DE GABRIEL REVILLA,
Miguel
Y.GIRONA / LAS VERAS

BRUFAU SANTOS,
Marta
JOSE BRUFAU REDONDO /
PABLO BRUFAU REDONDO

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

CL18168

225227

CL16265

65962

121933

2692

3670

CL2754

None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CAMPANILLA /1997 /
MALE / TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

SANTOS ZANARDI, Alba

NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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